Dilettante Women's Triathlon 2013
Overall Results

Saturday, June 15, 2013

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Joanna Pomykala
Heidi Gaertner
Jess Pollak
Rachel Scheiner
Jessica Hickel
Judy Rose

Sarah Rose
Leann Crosby
Rachel Wagner
Erika Domes

Kris Hilliard
Nicole Hawkinson
Andrea Chymiy
Jenna Gorham
Linnea Kretz
Katie Zech

Mary McCurdy
Sydney Zeldes
Karen De Jongh
Cyndy Hahn
Brenda Kasper
Risa Chambers
Susan Jarrett
Anne Katri
Bethany Osterman

Megan Kelton-Rehkopf

Michele Mihok
Terrina Marchant
Maria Carantit
Lucy Panteleeff
Bobbie Habdas
Nicole Vinson
Nicky Upson
Lynn Jones

Tami Bennett
Katherine Jewell
Philippa Farrell
Windy Rider-Tuttle
Alyssa Blanchard
Carrie Martin

Olympic Overall

Bib No

241
243
193
203
190
239
88
185
181
108
169
75
162
125
76
54
131
93
42
1
196
8
37
97
176
44
2
94
41
47
210
231
160
113
51
43
85
90
28
105

Age Gender

37
40
42
45
55
52
28
45
26
33
45
31
40
41
33
36
56
17
53
49
40
25
40
31
33
39
30
45
36
45
29
38
44
29
39
44
45
41
26
38

n
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Age Group
1 F 35-39

1 F 40-44
2 F 40-44
1 F 45-49
1 F 55-59
1 F 50-54
1 F 25-29
2 F 45-49
2 F 25-29
1 F 30-34
3 F 45-49
2 F 30-34
3 F 40-44
4 F 40-44
3 F 30-34
2 F 35-39
2 F 55-59
1F0-19
2 F 50-54
4 F 45-49
5 F 40-44
3 F 25-29
6 F 40-44
4 F 30-34
5 F 30-34
3 F 35-39
6 F 30-34
5 F 45-49
4 F 35-39
6 F 45-49
4 F 25-29
5 F 35-39
7 F 40-44
5F 25-29
6 F 35-39
8 F 40-44
7 F 45-49
9 F 40-44
6 F 25-29
7 F 35-39

=4
<

mmmm\1cncncncncncncncncncncncnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmml

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
3 0:27:10.1
1 0:24:34.0
4 0:27:14.3
9 0:28:47.4
20 0:31:32.3
10 0:29:13.8
17 0:31:23.0
2 0:26:07.6
23 0:32:03.9
13 0:30:05.2
8 0:28:42.5
15 0:31:17.6
26 0:33:23.2
28 0:34:27.8
35 0:36:36.9
14 0:31:02.4
6 0:28:15.3
16 0:31:20.6
34 0:36:20.3
27 0:34:26.2
12 0:29:48.0
32 0:35:23.5
25 0:33:02.0
29 0:34:39.3
18 0:31:23.1
7 0:28:33.7
38 0:37:44.8
5 0:28:00.5
21 0:31:45.0
11 0:29:37.6
30 0:35:15.5
19 0:31:24.1
37 0:37:22.2
48 0:47:01.3
22 0:32:01.0
36 0:37:12.0
24 0:32:31.1
43 0:41:21.4
40 0:40:01.4
Page 1 of 21

T-1
Time
0:01:28.0

0:02:07.2
0:26:59.2
0:01:20.7

0:01:27.4

0:01:25.6
0:01:39.1

0:01:18.5
0:02:04.7
0:01:33.8
0:00:56.3
0:01:52.2

0:01:34.4
0:03:24.9
0:01:29.4

0:02:31.5
0:01:33.9
0:03:51.2
0:03:11.3

0:01:20.2
0:01:14.4
0:03:10.7
0:03:27.4
0:02:15.2
0:01:55.4
0:01:34.5
0:04:10.4
0:03:13.4
0:04:58.9
0:03:15.5
0:03:56.8
0:01:50.7

Rnk

1
3
2
8
7
4
2

e

5
6
9
6
10
18
19
11
13
15
38
26
44
14
25
23
28
21
20
43
17
32
27
40
34
22
37
49
36
33
31
29
35

e

-- Bike --
Time
1:15:34.7
1:20:23.8
1:17:40.5
1:23:06.2
1:22:22.6
1:21:31.8
1:27:51.0
1:21:32.4
1:29:16.2
1:25:12.3
1:22:20.5
1:26:55.3
1:30:23.7
1:33:31.9
1:27:17.2
1:28:02.6
1:29:00.2
1:42:22.5
1:36:19.8
1:44:39.6
1:28:57.2
1:35:59.8
1:35:25.8
1:37:52.9
1:34:13.3
1:34:04.4
1:44:20.1
1:30:14.8
1:40:01.9
1:37:47 1
1:42:54.8
1:40:21.1
1:34:55.3
1:41:49.1
1:50:07.1
1:41:31.4
1:40:14.9
1:39:17.2
1:37:57.6
1:41:17.7

Rate
21.7MPH
20.4MPH
21.1MPH
19.8MPH
19.9MPH
20.1MPH
18.7MPH
20.1MPH
18.4MPH
19.3MPH
19.9MPH
18.9MPH
18.2MPH
17.6MPH
18.8MPH
18.6MPH
18.4MPH
16.0MPH
17.0MPH
15.7MPH
18.5MPH
17.1MPH
17.2MPH
16.8MPH
17.4MPH
17.5MPH
15.7MPH
18.2MPH
16.4MPH
16.8MPH
16.0MPH
16.4MPH
17.3MPH
16.1MPH
14.9MPH
16.2MPH
16.4MPH
16.5MPH
16.8MPH
16.2MPH

Rnk

3
6
14
4
16
8
7
15
20
10
32
31
11
5
21
12
28
9
18
2
33
27
13
17
19
30
24
34
35
26
22
25
43
23
1
41
36
47
37
39

-- T-2 and Run --
Time Pace
0:43:13.1 7:31/M
0:43:58.5  7:39/M
0:47:34.0 8:16/M
0:43:22.4  7:33/M
0:48:34.1  8:27/M
0:47:03.9 8:11/M
0:44:32.5  7:45/M
0:48:21.0 8:25/M
0:49:34.1  8:37/M
0:47:14.7 8:13/M
0:54:22.9 9:27/M
0:54:16.4  9:26/M
0:47:271  8:15/M
0:43:29.5  7:34/M
0:49:37.4  8:38/M
0:47:30.2 8:16/M
0:54:00.3 9:23/M
0:47:09.9 8:12/M
0:48:51.0 8:30/M
0:34:55.9  6:04/M
0:54:33.1  9:29/M
0:53:57.7 9:23/M
0:47:31.1  8:16/M
0:48:37.2 8:27/M
0:49:19.4  8:35/M
0:54:14.3  9:26/M
0:51:09.5 8:54/M
0:55:51.9  9:43/M
0:56:18.5 9:47/M
0:53:09.9 9:15/M
0:49:55.6  8:41/M
0:51:50.9 9:01/M
1:01:48.6 10:45/M
0:50:53.5 8:51/M
0:31:18.1  5:27/M
1:00:42.0 10:33/M
0:56:22.2  9:48/M
1:03:55.1  11:07/M
0:56:29.1  9:49/M
0:59:30.2 10:21/M

Chip
Time
2:27:25.9
2:28:56.3
2:32:28.8
2:37:23.2
2:37:55.9
2:41:28.7
2:41:37.3
2:42:43.8
2:44:57.9
2:45:56.5
2:48:27.7
2:49:54.2
2:50:26.9
2:52:29.3
2:52:56.2
2:53:06.0
2:55:55.1
2:57:47.7
2:58:05.8
2:59:20.7
2:59:25.9
2:59:45.5
3:00:51.9
3:01:06.0
3:02:03.2
3:02:53.1
3:04:03.3
3:05:11.7
3:05:35.3
3:05:52.7
3:05:55.4
3:09:42.7
3:10:03.4
3:11:39.3
3:12:36.9
3:17:27.8
3:18:48.0
3:18:58.9
3:19:44.9
3:22:40.0



Place Name

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Jordanne Nevin
Amanda Metzler
Teresa Robertson
Adela Mehlberg
Lindy Cubberley
Terry Felts

Marci Farrell
Carol Coram
Amy Danberg
Jennifer Durand
LaGrandeur Sisters
Erin Langan

DNF  Carolyn Carr

Olympic Overall

Bib No
173
24
118
68
21
128
59
10
172
89
265
165
242

Age Gender

31
44
56
36
66
50
41
62
33
45

49
25

n
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Age Group
7 F 30-34

10 F 40-44
3 F 55-59
8 F 35-39
1 F 65-99
3 F 50-54
11 F 40-44
1 F 60-64
8 F 30-34
8 F 45-49
2F0-19
9 F 45-49
F 25-29

Div

6
6
6
7
6
6
6
6
6
7
8
6
6

-- Swim --

Rnk
45
46
31

33
41
39
50

47
49
44
42

Time
0:43:35.5
0:44:18.3
0:35:19.0

0:35:34.0
0:41:07.4
0:38:39.3
0:54:15.6

0:45:54.0
0:49:06.5
0:42:28.8
0:41:16.4
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T-1
Time
0:04:14.2
0:03:55.9
0:02:17.5
0:45:51.4
0:03:35.2

0:03:34.8
0:01:42.0
0:55:41.5
0:07:00.6
0:00:39.7

0:01:48.6

Rnk
39
24
45
42
41
46
48
47
50
51
52
53
30

-- Bike --
Time
1:42:39.1
1:35:39.6
1:44:46.3
1:44:07.4
1:43:08.6
1:49:09.4
1:49:57.7
1:49:34.2
1:52:26.3
1:53:50.2
1:57:04.6
2:02:55.0
1:39:07.8

Rate
16.0MPH
17.2MPH
15.7MPH
15.8MPH
15.9MPH
15.0MPH
14.9MPH
15.0MPH
14.6MPH
14.4MPH
14.0MPH
13.4MPH
16.6MPH

Rnk
29
44
46
40
51
48
50
38
42
45
49
52

-- T-2 and Run --
Time Pace
0:54:12.5 9:26/M
1:02:06.3 10:48/M
1:03:40.6 11:04/M
1:00:11.2 10:28/M
1:13:29.7 12:47/M
1:06:29.0 11:34/M
1:10:55.4 12:20/M
0:58:57.1  10:15/M
1:00:56.9 10:36/M
1:03:09.6 10:59/M
1:07:23.5 11:43/M
1:21:27.4  14:10/M

Chip
Time
3:24:41.3
3:26:00.1
3:26:03.4
3:30:10.0
3:35:47.5
3:36:45.8
3:43:07.2
3:44:28.9
3:49:04.7
3:49:54.4
3:54:14.3
4:06:51.2



Dilettante Women's Triathlon 2013

Age Group Results
Saturday, June 15, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place

Place

Overall*
Place

Place

Overall*
Place

Place
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Overall*
Place

Place

—_
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Olympic Divisions

18

7
9
22
31
34
38

F DNF

10
12
15
24
25
27
40
47

Name

Name
Sydney Zeldes

Name

Sarah Rose
Rachel Wagner
Risa Chambers
Bobbie Habdas
Lynn Jones
Alyssa Blanchard
Carolyn Carr

Name

Erika Domes
Nicole Hawkinson
Linnea Kretz

Anne Katri
Bethany Osterman
Michele Mihok
Jordanne Nevin
Amy Danberg

Bib No

Bib No
93

Bib No
88
181

210
113
28
242

Bib No
108
75
76
97
176
2
173
172

g

25

Age
33
31
33
31
33
30
31
33

-- Swim --

Rnk

Female 19 and under

Time

-- Swim --

Rnk

1

nk

ONOWhA =N

Rnk

3
2
5
4
6
1
7

Time
0:28:15.3

T-1
Time

T-1
Time

Rnk

=

Rn
1

Female 25 to 29

-- Swim --

Time
0:29:13.8
0:26:07.6
0:29:48.0
0:29:37.6
0:37:22.2
0:41:21.4
0:41:16.4

T-1
Time

0:03:27.4
0:01:34.5
0:03:56.8
0:01:48.6
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Female 30 to 34

-- Swim --

Time
0:32:03.9
0:28:42.5
0:34:27.8
0:33:02.0
0:34:39.3
0:28:33.7
0:43:35.5

T-1
Time
0:01:25.6

0:01:33.8
0:01:33.9
0:03:51.2

0:04:14.2
0:55:41.5
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-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --
Time
1:42:22.5

-- Bike --
Time
1:27:51.0
1:29:16.2
1:35:59.8
1:42:54.8
1:41:49.1
1:37:57.6
1:39:07.8

-- Bike --
Time
1:25:12.3
1:26:55.3
1:27:17.2
1:37:52.9
1:34:13.3
1:44:20.1
1:42:39.1
1:52:26.3

0
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Rate
16.0MPH

Rate
18.7MPH
18.4MPH
17.1MPH
16.0MPH
16.1MPH
16.8MPH
16.6MPH

Rate
19.3MPH
18.9MPH
18.8MPH
16.8MPH
17.4MPH
15.7MPH
16.0MPH
14.6MPH
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-- Run --
Time

--T-2 & Run --
Time
0:47:09.9

--T-2 & Run --
Time
0:44:32.5
0:49:34.1
0:53:57.7
0:49:55.6
0:50:53.5
0:56:29.1

--T-2 & Run --
Time
0:47:14.7
0:54:16.4
0:49:37.4
0:48:37.2
0:49:19.4
0:51:09.5
0:54:12.5
1:00:56.9

Pace

Pace
8:12/M

Pace
7:45/M
8:37/M
9:23/M
8:41/M
8:51/M
9:49/M

Pace
8:13/M
9:26/M
8:38/M
8:27/M
8:35/M
8:54/M
9:26/M
10:36/M

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
2:57:47.7

Chip
Time
2:41:37.3
2:44:57.9
2:59:45.5
3:05:55.4
3:11:39.3
3:19:44.9

Chip
Time
2:45:56.5
2:49:54.2
2:52:56.2
3:01:06.0
3:02:03.2
3:04:03.3
3:24:41.3
3:49:04.7



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Place
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1
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Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
1
16
26
29
32
35
39

Overall*
Place
2
3
13
14
21
23
33
37
41
45

Overall*
Place
4
8
1
20
28
30
36
48

Olympic Divisions

Name

Name
Joanna Pomykala
Katie Zech

Megan Kelton-Rehkopf

Maria Carantit
Nicole Vinson
Tami Bennett
Carrie Martin

Name

Heidi Gaertner
Jess Pollak
Andrea Chymiy
Jenna Gorham
Brenda Kasper
Susan Jarrett
Nicky Upson
Windy Rider-Tuttle
Amanda Metzler
Marci Farrell

Name

Rachel Scheiner
Leann Crosby
Kris Hilliard
Cyndy Hahn
Terrina Marchant
Lucy Panteleeff
Philippa Farrell
Erin Langan

Bib No

Bib No
241
54
44
41
231
51
105

Bib No
243
193
162
125
196

37
160
90
24
59

Bib No
203
185
169

1
94
47
85

165

g

N
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-
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Age
45

-- Swim --

Rnk

Rnk

1
5
3
2
4
7
6

o)
=
=

Rnk

1
3
2
5
7
4
6
8

Time

T-1
Time

Rnk

Female 35 to 3;

-- Swim --

Time
0:27:10.1
0:36:36.9
0:31:23.1
0:28:00.5
0:35:15.5
0:47:01.3
0:40:01.4

T-1
Time
0:01:28.0
0:00:56.3
0:03:11.3
0:01:14.4
0:02:15.2
0:04:10.4
0:01:50.7

o)
=
=

@\IU'IACOI\)—*|

Female 40 to 44

-- Swim --

Time
0:24:34.0
0:27:14.3
0:31:17.6
0:33:23.2
0:34:26.2
0:35:23.5
0:31:24.1
0:32:31.1
0:44:18.3
0:38:39.3

T-1
Time

0:01:18.5
0:02:04.7
0:01:29.4
0:02:31.5
0:01:55.4
0:03:15.5
0:03:55.9
0:03:34.8
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Female 45 to 49

-- Swim --

Time
0:28:47.4
0:31:23.0
0:30:05.2
0:36:20.3
0:37:44.8
0:31:45.0
0:37:12.0
0:42:28.8

T-1
Time
0:02:07.2
0:01:27.4
0:01:39.1
0:03:24.9
0:01:20.2
0:03:10.7
0:04:58.9
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-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --
Time
1:15:34.7
1:28:02.6
1:34:04.4
1:40:01.9
1:40:21.1
1:50:07.1
1:41:17.7

-- Bike --
Time
1:20:23.8
1:17:40.5
1:30:23.7
1:33:31.9
1:28:57.2
1:35:25.8
1:34:55.3
1:39:17.2
1:35:39.6
1:49:57.7

-- Bike --
Time
1:23:06.2
1:21:32.4
1:22:20.5
1:44:39.6
1:30:14.8
1:37:47 1
1:40:14.9
2:02:55.0
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Rate
21.7MPH
18.6MPH
17.5MPH
16.4MPH
16.4MPH
14.9MPH
16.2MPH

Rate
20.4MPH
21.1MPH
18.2MPH
17.6MPH
18.5MPH
17.2MPH
17.3MPH
16.5MPH
17.2MPH
14.9MPH

Rate
19.8MPH
20.1MPH
19.9MPH
15.7MPH
18.2MPH
16.8MPH
16.4MPH
13.4MPH

nk

ONPOO=LOWOWN

-- Run --
Time

--T-2 & Run --
Time
0:43:13.1
0:47:30.2
0:54:14.3
0:56:18.5
0:51:50.9
0:31:18.1
0:59:30.2

--T-2 & Run --
Time
0:43:58.5
0:47:34.0
0:47:27.1
0:43:29.5
0:54:33.1
0:47:31.1
1:01:48.6
1:03:55.1
1:02:06.3
1:10:55.4

--T-2 & Run --
Time
0:43:22.4
0:48:21.0
0:54:22.9
0:34:55.9
0:55:51.9
0:53:09.9
0:56:22.2
1:21:27.4

Pace

Pace
7:31/M
8:16/M
9:26/M
9:47/M
9:01/M
5:27/M
10:21/M

Pace
7:39/M
8:16/M
8:15/M
7:34/M
9:29/M
8:16/M
10:45/M
11:07/M
10:48/M
12:20/M

Pace
7:33/M
8:25/M
9:27/M
6:04/M
9:43/M
9:15/M
9:48/M
14:10/M

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
2:27:25.9
2:53:06.0
3:02:53.1
3:05:35.3
3:09:42.7
3:12:36.9
3:22:40.0

Chip
Time
2:28:56.3
2:32:28.8
2:50:26.9
2:52:29.3
2:59:25.9
3:00:51.9
3:10:03.4
3:18:58.9
3:26:00.1
3:43:07.2

Chip
Time
2:37:23.2
2:42:43.8
2:48:27.7
2:59:20.7
3:05:11.7
3:05:52.7
3:18:48.0
4:06:51.2



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place
Overall*
Place Place
1 5
2 6
3 19
4 44
Overall*
Place Place
1 17
2 42
Overall*
Place Place
1 46
Overall*
Place Place
1 43
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
Overall*
Place Place

Olympic Divisions

Name

Name

Jessica Hickel
Judy Rose
Karen De Jongh
Terry Felts

Name
Mary McCurdy
Teresa Robertson

Name
Carol Coram

Name
Lindy Cubberley

Name
Katherine Jewell
Adela Mehlberg
Jennifer Durand

Name

LaGrandeur Sisters -
Christy LaGrandeur,
Michelle LaGrandeur

Bib No

Bib No
190
239
42
128

Bib No
131
118

Bib No
10

Bib No
21

Bib No
43
68
89

Bib No

265

Age

53

45

-- Swim --
Rnk Time

T-1
Time

Rn

=

Female 50 to 54

-- Swim --
Time

0:31:32.3
0:31:20.6
0:41:07.4

o)
W =N |=

T-1
Time
0:29:59.2
0:01:20.7
0:01:34.4

=

n

2
1
3
4

Female 55 to 59

-- Swim --
Time
0:31:02.4
0:35:19.0

o)
N =5

T-1
Time
0:01:52.2
0:02:17.5

R

n
1
2

=

Female 60 to 64

-- Swim --
Rn Time
1 0:54:15.6

Female 65 and over

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 0:35:34.0

T-1
Time
0:01:42.0

T-1
Time
0:03:35.2

=

Rn
1

=

Rn
1

Female Athena

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 0:32:01.0
2 0:45:54.0

T-1
Time
0:03:13.4
0:45:51.4
0:07:00.6

Rn

=

1
2
3

Female Relay

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 0:49:06.5

T-1
Time

0:00:39.7
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Rn

=

1

-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --
Time
1:22:22.6
1:21:31.8
1:36:19.8
1:49:09.4

-- Bike --
Time
1:29:00.2
1:44:46.3

-- Bike --
Time
1:49:34.2

-- Bike --
Time
1:43:08.6

-- Bike -
Time
1:41:31.4
1:44:07.4
1:53:50.2

-- Bike --
Time

1:57:04.6

0
Q)
=3
@

Rate
19.9MPH
20.1MPH
17.0MPH
15.0MPH

Rate
18.4MPH
15.7MPH

Rate
15.0MPH

Rate
15.9MPH

Rate
16.2MPH
15.8MPH
14.4MPH

Rate

14.0MPH

o)
=
=

o)
LR =1
=

o) |:U
] el ]
= =

|

o)
=
=

CO—*I\)|

o)
=
=

1

-- Run --
Time Pace
--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
0:48:34.1 8:27/M
0:47:03.9 8:11/M
0:48:51.0 8:30/M
1:06:29.0 11:34/M

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
0:54:00.3 9:23/M
1:03:40.6 11:04/M

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace

0:58:57.1 10:15/M
--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace

1:13:29.7 12:47/M
--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
1:00:42.0 10:33/M
1:00:11.2 10:28/M
1:03:09.6  10:59/M

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace

1:07:23.5 11:43/M

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
2:40:55.9
2:41:28.7
2:58:05.8
3:36:45.8

Chip
Time
2:55:55.1
3:26:03.4

Chip
Time
3:44:28.9

Chip
Time
3:35:47.5

Chip
Time
3:17:27.8
3:30:10.0
3:49:54.4

Chip
Time

3:54:14.3



Dilettante Women's Triathlon 2013

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, June 15, 2013

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- -- Run -- Chip
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Tricia Davis 121 40 F 1 F 40-44 1 6 0:08:04.2 0:01:24.0 1 0:38:02.6 21.5MPH 3 0:23:17.5 7:40/M 1:10:48.3
2 Aja James 215 53 F 1 F 50-54 1 3 0:07:38.8  0:00:55.4 3 0:39:43.6  20.5MPH 2 0:23:14.0 7:39/M 1:11:31.8
3 Marlyce Stein 74 26 F 1F 25-29 1 27 0:09:11.5 0:00:46.5 7 0:42:33.8 19.2MPH 1 0:22:58.0 7:33/M 1:15:29.8
4 Sarah McCoy 161 33 F 1 F 30-34 1 12 0:08:25.8  0:01:17.3 4 0:40:48.7 20.0MPH 9 0:25:11.2 8:17/M 1:15:43.0
5 Amanda Heep 209 36 F 1F 35-39 1 21 0:08:57.0 0:01:02.7 8 0:42:40.1  19.1MPH 7 0:24:28.1 8:03/M 1:17:07.9
6 Ginny Pietila 158 50 F 2 F 50-54 1 17 0:08:34.8 0:01:11.2 5 0:41:08.8 19.8MPH 17 0:26:17.3 8:39/M 1:17:12.1
7 Tammy Wales 219 52 F 3 F 50-54 1 30 0:09:21.9 9 0:43:27.9 18.8MPH 18 0:26:17.4 8:39/M 1:19:07.2
8 Brianna Home 214 31 F 2 F 30-34 1 18 0:08:39.3 0:01:31.8 13 0:44:38.7 18.3MPH 10 0:25:13.7 8:18/M 1:20:03.5
9 Brooke Wales 220 22 F 1F 20-24 1 68 0:10:49.0 0:01:19.7 11 0:44:09.1 18.5MPH 4 0:24:01.5 7:54/M 1:20:19.3
10 Leanne Shinn 20 39 F 2 F 35-39 1 89 0:11:29.4 0:01:10.4 10 0:43:58.0 18.6MPH 6 0:24:11.3 7:57/M 1:20:49.1
11 Vanderhoof/ McCarthy-Lindsey 102 44 F 2 F 40-44 3 11 0:08:24.8  0:00:26.7 15 0:45:25.3  18.0MPH 24 0:27:27.5 9:02/M 1:21:44.3
12 Alexis Christensen 55 39 F 3 F 35-39 1 37 0:09:37.3  0:01:54.5 131 1:10:44.3 23:16/M  1:22:16.1
13 Jessica Notman 225 33 F 3 F 30-34 1 2 0:07:19.7 0:01:22.6 21 0:46:56.5 17.4MPH 23 0:27:22.8 9:00/M 1:23:01.6
14 Jaapje Kukors 240 55 F 1 F 55-59 1 10 0:08:21.5 0:01:50.8 134 1:12:59.3 24:00/M  1:23:11.6
15 Kim Sharmah 244 50 F 4 F 50-54 1 40 0:09:38.8  0:01:23.9 133 1:12:19.8 23:47/M  1:23:22.5
16 Kate Ravenscroft 227 47 F 1 F 45-49 1 5 0:07:59.6  0:01:16.3 14 0:45:03.9 18.1MPH 40 0:29:04.7 9:34/M 1:23:24.5
17 Leslie Barber 233 44 F 3 F 40-44 1 48 0:09:56.2  0:01:30.8 132 1:12:11.7  23:45M  1:23:38.7
18 Ellen Eames 25 33 F 4 F 30-34 5 29 0:09:19.9 0:01:24.9 24 0:47:14.0 17.3MPH 12 0:25:56.0 8:32/M 1:23:54.8
19 Kelly Irmer 180 33 F 5 F 30-34 1 26 0:09:10.7 0:01:47.0 23 0:47:11.1  17.3MPH 14 0:25:58.1 8:33/M 1:24:06.9
20 Abbey Seeds 222 33 F 6 F 30-34 2 4 0:07:57.8 22 0:47:03.0 17.3MPH 49 0:29:56.9 9:51/M 1:24:57.7
21 Kate liams 195 57 F 2 F 55-59 1 25 0:09:10.0 0:02:33.9 135  1:13:24.1  24:09/M  1:25:08.0
22 Amber Keech 234 26 F 2 F 25-29 1 28 0:09:19.4  0:01:09.4 16 0:45:52.0 17.8MPH 42 0:29:10.8 9:36/M 1:25:31.6
23 Rachel Debusk 212 49 F 2 F 45-49 1 19 0:08:44.2 0:02:10.9 35 0:49:17.7 16.6MPH 11 0:25:22.3 8:21/M 1:25:35.1
24 Jesica Thomson 148 32 F 7 F 30-34 2 16 0:08:33.7 0:03:24.8 33 0:48:56.3 16.7MPH 8 0:24:47.2 8:09/M 1:25:42.0
25 Robyn Broker 211 25 F 3 F 25-29 1 23 0:09:00.1  0:01:59.7 137  1:14:57.2 24:39/M  1:25:57.0
26 Amy Seidensticker 175 41 F 4 F 40-44 1 41 0:09:40.0 0:01:41.4 136  1:14:44.7 24:35/M  1:26:06.1
27 Lindsay Gossack 143 24 F 2 F 20-24 1 84 0:11:22.8  0:01:13.1 17 0:46:09.9 17.7MPH 32 0:28:22.7 9:20/M 1:27:08.5
28 Caroline Harbitz 109 26 F 4 F 25-29 1 38 0:09:38.2 0:01:13.8 140 1:16:22.6 25:07/M  1:27:14.6
29 Kim Prestbo 199 54 F 5 F 50-54 1 46 0:09:53.2 25 0:47:16.6  17.3MPH 53 0:30:20.1 9:59/M 1:27:29.9
30 Wendy Abbey 156 49 F 3 F 45-49 1 32 0:09:24.7 144 1:18:18.1 25:45/M  1:27:42.8
31 Janelle Handlos 188 35 F 4 F 35-39 1 101 0:12:17.6  0:01:39.1 39 0:49:37.1 16.4MPH 5 0:24:10.6 7:57/M 1:27:44.4
32 Charity McCollum 246 38 F 5 F 35-39 1 39 0:09:38.3 0:01:33.2 20 0:46:55.3 17.4MPH 55 0:30:26.7 10:01/M  1:28:33.5
33 Kathryn O'Neill 45 34 F 8 F 30-34 5 67 0:10:45.0 0:02:12.9 26 0:47:459 17.1MPH 29 0:27:54.7 9:11/M 1:28:38.5
34 Kendra Shemorry 144 32 F 9 F 30-34 1 73 0:11:05.3  0:01:48.8 139  1:16:12.7 25:04/M  1:29:06.8
35 Joan Franklin 23 41 F 5 F 40-44 1 42 0:09:42.9 0:01:45.8 19 0:46:42.1 17.5MPH 59 0:31:10.2 10:15/M  1:29:21.0
36 Melinda Irvine 245 50 F 6 F 50-54 1 88 0:11:29.2  0:02:32.1 138  1:15:25.9 24:48/M  1:29:27.2
37 Kelly Shepherd 205 43 F 6 F 40-44 1 51 0:10:08.6  0:01:30.9 143 1:18:02.9 25:40/M 1:29:42.4
38 Anne Irmer 179 60 F 1 F 60-64 1 74 0:11:08.4  0:02:33.1 12 0:44:32.3 18.3MPH 64 0:31:43.0 10:26/M  1:29:56.8
39 Uno, dos, tri's! 260 F 1F0-0 3 133 0:14:44.8 0:00:21.9 18 0:46:23.1  17.6MPH 33 0:28:30.9 9:23/M 1:30:00.7
40 Rachel Beck 194 30 F 10 F 30-34 1 31 0:09:24.4 0:01:32.5 147  1:19:141  26:04/M  1:30:11.0
41 Sarah Day 70 32 F 11 F 30-34 1 76 0:11:09.2  0:02:30.4 32 0:48:45.2 16.7MPH 30 0:28:08.1 9:15/M 1:30:32.9
42 Sarah Wyant 204 32 F 12 F 30-34 1 45 0:09:45.5 0:02:04.6 37 0:49:25.7 16.5MPH 45 0:29:35.2 9:44/M 1:30:51.0
43 Megan Jensen 4 16 F 1F1-19 1 44 0:09:45.5 0:02:04.6 36 0:49:25.7 16.5MPH 46 0:29:35.9 9:44/M 1:30:51.7
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If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
1
92

Beth Dolan
Kaetlin Miller
Kendall Reingold
Danica Bloomquist
Marel Pease
Anne Albert
Laura Garcia
Kerrie Turcic
Team Graves
Amy Baker

Dana Dutton
Joann Moore
Marilisa Elrod
Larisa Thomas
Rebecca Dewaay
Jessica Sawyer
Julie Machak
Amara Oden
Lacey Harrington
Margaret Tiffany
Coral Brockman
Tanya Hathaway
Carol Smith
Jenna Ichikawa
Hab and Rehab
Lisa Sibbett

Tina Coffman
Cathy Curley
Marguerite Hunter
Carolyn Kraft

Joy Kawaoka
Bonnie Geneman
Britta Ambauen
Diana Thome
Kellie Manary
Amy Decker
Tammy Zulauf
Gretchen Tapp
Lisa Caruccio
Amber Uhls
Sonja O'Brien
Melissa Swedberg
Mandi Bingham
Jenny Hyde
Rachel Hagenson
Stephanie Williams
Beth Scheenstra
Penelope Thompson
Janet Zuroske

Sprint Overall

Bib No
72
86

9
228
57
238
139
116
263
153
171
140
58
163
130
48
146
18
110
87
186
216
65
142
261

232
124
100
229
187

Age Gender

33
27
19
41
44
56
40
35

35
24
56
38
42
31
41
31
37
35
56
13
39
55
39

33
51
41
48
50
54
34
28
33
31
37
52
52
51
32
50
58
34
35
37
49
36
61
26

n

MMM T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T MMM TmT

Age Group
13 F 30-34
5F 25-29
2F1-19
8 F 40-44
7 F 40-44
3 F 55-59
9 F 40-44
6 F 35-39
2F0-0
7 F 35-39
3 F 20-24
4 F 55-59
8 F 35-39
10 F 40-44
14 F 30-34
11 F 40-44
15 F 30-34
9 F 35-39
10 F 35-39
5 F 55-59
3F1-19
11 F 35-39
6 F 55-59
12 F 35-39
3FO0-0
16 F 30-34
7 F 50-54
12 F 40-44
4 F 45-49
8 F 50-54
9 F 50-54
17 F 30-34
6 F 25-29
18 F 30-34
19 F 30-34
13 F 35-39
10 F 50-54
11 F 50-54
12 F 50-54
20 F 30-34
13 F 50-54
7 F 55-59
21 F 30-34
14 F 35-39
15 F 35-39
5 F 45-49
16 F 35-39
2 F 60-64
7 F 25-29

Div

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
5
1
1

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
91 0:11:33.8
99 0:12:13.1
34 0:09:28.3
52 0:10:10.5
36 0:09:36.5
22 0:08:58.4
85 0:11:23.0
64 0:10:35.3
83 0:11:21.9
49 0:10:00.7
1 0:06:28.6
15 0:08:31.6
54 0:10:20.0
60 0:10:27.7
81 0:11:20.3
8 0:08:16.0
61 0:10:29.7
66 0:10:41.1
92 0:11:38.5
113 0:12:51.2
13 0:08:29.2
103 0:12:24.3
117 0:13:04.2
70 0:10:57.6
43 0:09:44.6
7 0:08:08.5
93 0:11:51.8
69 0:10:51.0
58 0:10:25.5
24 0:09:03.5
35 0:09:36.1
119 0:13:14.8
75 0:11:09.0
96 0:12:09.2
47 0:09:55.2
106 0:12:32.3
102 0:12:18.3
132 0:14:41.9
56 0:10:24.8
53 0:10:17.8
14 0:08:30.6
59 0:10:26.7
97 0:12:09.8
143 0:15:16.1
130 0:14:30.7
65 0:10:40.5
131 0:14:41.2
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T-1
Time
0:02:20.3
0:01:39.4
0:02:39.1
0:04:07.5
0:02:30.1
0:01:33.2
0:02:51.2
0:03:55.4
0:00:25.3
0:03:16.8
0:03:11.9
0:02:30.4
0:01:48.9
0:03:53.0
0:03:20.8
0:02:13.7
0:02:34.1
0:01:24.8

0:01:08.3
0:01:44.4
0:02:29.7
0:02:05.0
0:02:41.2
0:02:32.4
0:01:58.9
0:02:43.0
0:02:29.9

0:01:42.2

0:03:01.9
0:02:54.7
0:12:36.4
0:03:04.0
0:02:47.0
0:03:40.0
0:15:55.9
0:02:19.0

0:02:40.6
0:03:10.8
0:02:25.3
0:01:57.1

0:02:00.6

Rnk
28

41
52
38

40
45
56

34

50
48

29
73
27

60

57
30

69

63
62
76
66

43
65

77
54
67
58
79
71
47
78
82

-- Bike --
Time
0:48:09.7

0:50:44.8
0:53:23.2
0:49:32.2

0:50:42.1
0:52:06.6
0:53:43.3

0:48:58.8

0:52:59.1
0:52:34.9

0:48:19.3
0:55:54.2
0:48:08.8

0:54:08.0
0:53:40.8
0:53:51.4
0:48:40.0

0:55:04.3
0:53:26.1

0:54:23.1
0:54:14.1
0:55:57.4
0:54:51.6
0:54:05.6
0:51:54.5
0:54:35.9

0:55:59.9
0:53:28.0
0:54:52.0
0:53:53.6
0:56:32.1
0:55:25.2
0:52:24.4
0:56:27.0
0:57:16.3

Rate
16.9MPH

16.1MPH
15.3MPH
16.5MPH

16.1MPH
15.7MPH
15.2MPH

16.7MPH

15.4MPH
15.5MPH

16.9MPH
14.6MPH
17.0MPH

15.1MPH
15.2MPH
15.2MPH
16.8MPH

14.8MPH
15.3MPH

15.0MPH
15.0MPH
14.6MPH
14.9MPH
15.1MPH
15.7MPH
14.9MPH

14.6MPH
15.3MPH
14.9MPH
15.1MPH
14.4MPH
14.7MPH
15.6MPH
14.5MPH
14.2MPH

Rnk
39
141
148
19
16
62
142
20
34
15
154
75
151
146
145
50
150
47
153

149

-- Run --
Time
0:29:00.4
1:17:20.7
1:19:15.3
0:26:34.6
0:26:07.6
0:31:36.4
1:17:51.5
0:27:00.9
0:28:31.7
0:25:58.2
1:23:20.5
0:33:00.8
1:20:54.8
1:18:44.3
1:18:34.7
0:29:59.4
1:20:35.2
0:29:39.6
1:22:42.9
0:32:24.9
0:28:43.8
0:31:54.3
1:19:54.7
0:27:20.3
0:29:29.0
0:31:35.5
0:32:26.0
1:22:24.5
0:30:16.2
0:31:39.1
1:26:33.1
0:25:57.4
0:28:46.1
0:28:36.9
0:27:06.2
0:30:35.8
0:30:19.3
0:28:15.6
1:24:10.3
0:28:34.9
0:35:29.7
0:34:43.1
0:35:12.4
0:33:24.6
0:29:41.7
0:30:24.8
0:27:41.2
0:32:40.3
1:24:16.3

Pace
9:32/M
25:26/M
26:04/M
8:44/M
8:35/M
10:24/M
25:37/M
8:53/M
9:23/M
8:33/M
27:25/M
10:51/M
26:37/M
25:54/M
25:51/M
9:52/M
26:30/M
9:45/M
27:12/M
10:39/M
9:27/M
10:30/M
26:17/M
8:59/M
9:42/M
10:23/M
10:40/M
27:06/M
9:57/M
10:25/M
28:28/M
8:32/M
9:28/M
9:24/M
8:55/M
10:04/M
9:58/M
9:18/M
27:41/M
9:24/M
11:40/M
11:25/M
11:35/M
10:59/M
9:46/M
10:00/M
9:06/M
10:45/M
27:43/M

Chip
Time
1:31:04.2
1:31:13.2
1:31:22.7
1:31:37.4
1:31:37.4
1:31:40.2
1:32:05.7
1:32:13.7
1:32:25.5
1:32:59.0
1:33:01.0
1:33:01.6
1:33:03.7
1:33:05.0
1:33:15.8
1:33:28.2
1:33:39.0
1:34:20.4
1:34:21.4
1:34:43.7
1:34:51.6
1:34:57.1
1:35:03.9
1:35:07.1
1:35:26.8
1:35:34.3
1:35:40.8
1:35:45.4
1:35:46.0
1:35:50.9
1:36:09.2
1:36:37.2
1:37:03.9
1:37:10.7
1:37:11.0
1:37:23.6
1:38:26.1
1:38:47.4
1:38:47.6
1:39:16.7
1:39:22.5
1:39:52.9
1:40:17.2
1:40:23.4
1:40:27.5
1:40:30.6
1:40:36.0
1:40:37.1
1:40:58.1



If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name

Maria Wood

Lisa Romberg
Julie Erdmann
Lilia Fannin

Lori Skinner-Studley
Lisa Moorehead
Amy Delabarre
Kelly Steffen
Margie Wiemer
Stefanie Coleman
Mimi Henderson
Kimberly Everheart
Natasha Ludwig
Tricia Cleavelin

Gretchen Miller Carpenter

Heidi Benjamin
Marlene Miller
Sarah Hill

Cathy Norberg
Catey Hicks

Gina Reed

Holly Clark

Sophie Zifcak
Leslie Giblett

Cheri Wheatley
Christine Rautenberg
Amber Archibald
Karen Tooley

Jorja Zacher

Sacha VanDeZande
Emaline Vance
Andrea Ide

Martha Javnozon
Imka Lavinder
Genevieve Ludwig
Cathy Vonwald
Kylie Hunter

Leah Erb

Shyla Mckinzie
Jillian Boucek-Fulks
Septembertribab Hyde
Jenny Kohls

Caitlin Holmes
Eileen Farley
Wendy Daray
Kendra Rucker
Elizabeth Wiczer
Melinda Cumming
Heidi James

Sprint Overall

Bib No

84
168
150
202
138

19

62
157
115
236
112
230
184

35
191
137
145

53
155
167
149

79

31
122

95

133
11
103
147
32
151
126
71
111
96
101
27
15
78
22
226
56
92
177
66
182
134
36

43
42
38
52
41
36
42
35
52
38
38
36
24
41

Age Gender

n

MMM T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T MM T mTmT

Age Group
13 F 40-44
14 F 40-44
17 F 35-39
14 F 50-54
15 F 40-44
18 F 35-39
16 F 40-44
19 F 35-39
15 F 50-54
20 F 35-39
21 F 35-39
22 F 35-39
4 F 20-24
17 F 40-44
8 F 55-59
23 F 35-39
9 F 55-59
24 F 35-39
10 F 55-59
25 F 35-39
18 F 40-44
19 F 40-44
22 F 30-34
3 F 60-64
20 F 40-44
21 F 40-44
23 F 30-34
16 F 50-54
1 F 65-99
26 F 35-39
27 F 35-39
22 F 40-44
28 F 35-39
23 F 40-44
24 F 30-34
17 F 50-54
4F1-19
6 F 45-49
25 F 30-34
24 F 40-44
29 F 35-39
2 F 65-99
25 F 40-44
11 F 55-59
26 F 40-44
27 F 40-44
26 F 30-34
4 F 60-64
28 F 40-44

-- Swim --

Rnk Time
55 0:10:23.1
108 0:12:41.9
98 0:12:12.7
95 0:12:03.9
72 0:11:02.6
124 0:13:31.0
82 0:11:21.2
71 0:11:00.2
105 0:12:31.1
120 0:13:16.2
63 0:10:34.5
114 0:12:51.9

9 0:08:17.2

123 0:13:27.4
77 0:11:15.0
121 0:13:24.1
78 0:11:16.5
110 0:12:45.9
100 0:12:15.0
142 0:15:14.2
86 0:11:23.2
90 0:11:32.6
125 0:13:55.1
147 0:15:48.0
134 0:14:48.4
135 0:14:48.4
57 0:10:25.4
80 0:11:18.2
136 0:14:49.5
118 0:13:04.7
151 0:17:32.5
94 0:12:01.0
116 0:13:02.3
33 0:09:27.1
122 0:13:24.3
62 0:10:34.1
104 0:12:26.1
107 0:12:33.4
144 0:15:35.9
145 0:15:37.7
112 0:12:48.5
146 0:15:39.5
111 0:12:48.2
129 0:14:21.6
153 0:19:21.3
79 0:11:16.6
128 0:14:12.1
50 0:10:02.6
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T-1
Time
0:02:55.4

0:03:53.2
0:02:22.1

0:03:22.0
0:02:10.0
0:01:31.2
0:04:12.7
0:02:26.9
0:01:57.8

0:02:37.8
0:04:20.6
0:03:34.0
0:02:41.2
0:02:51.8

0:03:47.1
0:01:28.3
0:05:11.3
0:05:13.5
0:03:53.3
0:03:20.7
0:03:20.6
0:05:37.2
0:05:11.7
0:02:30.4
0:04:37.0
0:03:08.9
0:02:07.2
0:03:11.2
0:03:24.2
0:03:29.9
0:04:01.3
0:03:58.0

0:03:37.3
0:21:17.5
0:04:59.7
0:03:27.3
0:04:51.1
0:04:45.2
0:03:47.0
0:04:03.8

Rnk
80
74
100
44
95
72

61
46
75
70
42
111
93
89
103
83
107
96
64
104
121
86
81
6
2
110
85
84

-- Bike -

Time
0:56:47.3
0:55:55.9
1:01:17.1
0:51:54.7
1:00:37.1
0:55:43.8

0:54:12.6
0:52:17.7
0:55:56.4
0:55:07.6
0:51:45.0
1:05:27.8
1:00:08.4
0:58:08.8
1:01:44.7
0:57:17.5
1:02:44.3
1:00:53.8
0:54:28.4
1:02:07.8
1:09:01.2
0:57:40.6
0:57:08.5
0:41:20.1
0:38:12.9
1:05:08.1
0:57:35.9
0:57:32.7
0:54:52.9
0:53:15.6
1:01:25.4
1:02:14.5
0:57:53.8
1:01:04.3
0:59:08.5
1:03:43.5
0:57:46.5
1:01:14.6
1:01:19.1
1:03:02.3
1:01:05.0
0:58:41.3
1:09:46.9
0:48:40.9
1:05:35.4
1:00:26.0
1:00:02.7
1:06:10.4

Rate
14.4MPH
14.6MPH
13.3MPH
15.7MPH
13.5MPH
14.6MPH

15.1MPH
15.6MPH
14.6MPH
14.8MPH
15.8MPH
12.5MPH
13.6MPH
14.0MPH
13.2MPH
14.2MPH
13.0MPH
13.4MPH
15.0MPH
13.1MPH
11.8MPH
14.2MPH
14.3MPH
19.7MPH
21.4MPH
12.5MPH
14.2MPH
14.2MPH
14.9MPH
15.3MPH
13.3MPH
13.1MPH
14.1MPH
13.4MPH
13.8MPH
12.8MPH
14.1MPH
13.3MPH
13.3MPH
12.9MPH
13.4MPH
13.9MPH
11.7MPH
16.8MPH
12.4MPH
13.5MPH
13.6MPH
12.3MPH

Rnk
57
73
28
78
25
69
158
79
93
77
82
95
4

119
103
113
94
114
99

112
102
105

128
80
122
120
117

-- Run --

Time
0:30:53.5
0:32:27.1
0:27:52.6
0:33:40.8
0:27:33.4
0:32:22.5
1:30:27.8
0:33:43.9
0:37:06.6
0:33:29.9
0:34:41.4
0:37:38.1
0:29:05.6
0:31:58.9
0:36:18.1
0:31:03.9
0:35:09.0
0:27:51.2
0:31:22.4
0:35:44.1
0:32:07.9
0:29:33.2
0:34:44.7
0:36:46.2
0:50:02.0
0:53:07.4
0:31:59.8
0:39:52.3
0:36:43.2
0:38:53.7
0:37:51.5
0:37:54.7
0:34:33.1
0:45:41.8
0:39:45.7
0:44:04.3
0:37:36.4
0:44:28.2
0:38:32.4
0:38:30.3
0:43:45.5
0:39:29.8
0:40:53.7
0:34:49.4
0:56:42.9
0:34:02.7
0:47:38.3
0:47:13.4
0:45:05.7

Pace
10:10/M
10:40/M
9:10/M
11:04/M
9:04/M
10:39/M
29:45/M
11:05/M
12:12/M
11:01/M
11:25/M
12:23/M
9:34/M
10:31/M
11:56/M
10:13/M
11:34/M
9:10/M
10:19/M
11:45/M
10:34/M
9:43/M
11:26/M
12:06/M
16:28/M
17:28/M
10:31/M
13:07/M
12:05/M
12:47/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
11:22/M
15:02/M
13:05/M
14:30/M
12:22/M
14:38/M
12:41/M
12:40/M
14:23/M
12:59/M
13:27/M
11:27/M
18:39/M
11:12/M
15:40/M
15:32/M
14:50/M

Chip
Time
1:40:59.3
1:41:04.9
1:41:22.4
1:41:32.6
1:41:35.2
1:41:37.3
1:41:49.0
1:42:18.7
1:44:05.4
1:44:13.7
1:44:36.2
1:44:41.9
1:44:48.4
1:45:34.7
1:45:41.9
1:46:12.7
1:46:20.8
1:47:42.0
1:48:05.2
1:48:07.9
1:48:30.7
1:50:07.0
1:50:07.5
1:51:11.0
1:51:21.8
1:51:22.2
1:51:26.6
1:52:07.1
1:52:26.0
1:52:28.5
1:53:51.3
1:53:51.5
1:54:26.9
1:56:11.6
1:56:21.5
1:56:58.1
1:57:10.2
1:58:18.0
1:59:24.2
1:59:25.1
1:59:36.3
1:59:51.6
2:00:52.5
2:02:24.2
2:03:12.7
2:03:50.5
2:04:06.1
2:05:15.2
2:05:22.5



If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
DQ
DQ

Name

Tara Haugen
Kathryn Taddy
Supriya Sharma
Lisa Stone

Jennifer Murray
Sydney Hennessy
Susan Hobbs

Linda Schwab
Teresa Charvet
Morgan Reed
Kitsap TriBabes Rock!
Emily Hanson
Team Pisces
Sandy Short

Brynn Bolling
Aileen Farrell
Corrie Rosasharn
Carolyn Vahrenwald
Carolyn Vahrenwald

Sprint Overall

Bib No
166
73
170
26
224
152
14
221
183
132
262
135
264
174
136

Age Gender

41
66
29
47
27
47
42
63
49
31

28

65
49
69
38
48
48

n

MTMMMTMTMT MMM TTTmTmT

Age Group
29 F 40-44
3 F 65-99
8 F 25-29
7 F 45-49
9 F 25-29
8 F 45-49
30 F 40-44
5 F 60-64
9 F 45-49
27 F 30-34
4FO0-0
10 F 25-29
5F0-0
4 F 65-99
10 F 45-49
5 F 65-99
30 F 35-39
DQ F 45-49
DQ F 45-49

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
109 0:12:43.9
140 0:15:05.3
127 0:14:11.9
87 0:11:27.4
149 0:15:57.3
115 0:12:59.5
141 0:15:11.7
152 0:18:38.4
138 0:14:53.2
139 0:14:53.3
137 0:14:51.8
126 0:13:56.7
155 0:24:10.6
148 0:15:52.7
156 0:27:11.0
150 0:16:41.8
154 0:21:42.7
20 0:08:55.1
20 0:08:55.1
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T-1
Time
0:03:01.7
0:05:55.8
0:03:21.7
0:04:15.7
0:03:59.5
0:04:45.2
0:05:02.6
0:04:31.4
0:03:16.2
0:03:13.8
0:07:43.2
0:03:22.1
0:04:20.2
0:04:17.8
0:04:21.0
0:06:20.7
0:06:59.9
0:01:19.0
0:01:19.0

Rnk
126
106
118
125
116
115
114
119
124
123
129
128
117
120
49
127
130

-- Bike --
Time
1:11:29.2
1:02:42.7
1:08:30.2
1:11:13.7
1:07:48.0
1:07:16.1
1:06:37.5
1:08:42.0
1:10:22.4
1:09:58.7
1:21:32.8
1:15:57.0
1:07:56.0
1:08:58.3
0:52:46.8
1:12:13.3
1:23:56.2

Rate
11.4MPH
13.0MPH
11.9MPH
11.5MPH
12.0MPH
12.1MPH
12.2MPH
11.9MPH
11.6MPH
11.7MPH
10.0MPH
10.7MPH
12.0MPH
11.8MPH
15.5MPH
11.3MPH
9.72MPH

Rnk
101
111
107
109
108
115
110
106
121
123
70
118
116
127
129
125
130
DQ
DQ

-- Run --
Time
0:39:14.0
0:43:20.5
0:41:42.7
0:42:07.5
0:41:46.2
0:44:37.2
0:43:02.3
0:40:57.5
0:47:18.9
0:48:07.9
0:32:23.5
0:45:15.7
0:44:54.8
0:54:21.7
1:00:02.1
0:53:00.5
1:05:33.5

Pace
12:54/M
14:15/M
13:43/M
13:51/M
13:44/M
14:41/M
14:09/M
13:28/M
15:34/M
15:50/M
10:39/M
14:53/M
14:46/M
17:53/M
19:45/M
17:26/M
21:34/M

Chip
Time
2:06:28.8
2:07:04.3
2:07:46.5
2:09:04.3
2:09:31.0
2:09:38.0
2:09:54.1
2:12:49.3
2:15:50.7
2:16:13.7
2:16:31.3
2:18:31.5
2:21:21.6
2:23:30.5
2:24:20.9
2:28:16.3
2:58:12.3



Dilettante Women's Triathlon 2013
Sprint Age Group Results

Saturday, June 15, 2013

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
-- Swim --

Overall*
Place

Place

Overall*
Place

Place

AWM

Overall*
Place

Place

AWM

Overall*
Place

Place

ONO O~ WN

Sprint Division

37
40
56
111

9
23
46
90

3
19
21
24
39
78
121
124

Name

Name

Megan Jensen
Kendall Reingold
Coral Brockman
Kylie Hunter

Name

Brooke Wales
Lindsay Gossack
Dana Dutton
Natasha Ludwig

Name

Marlyce Stein
Amber Keech
Robyn Broker
Caroline Harbitz
Kaetlin Miller
Janet Zuroske
Jennifer Murray
Emily Hanson

Bib No

Bib No

186
101

Bib No
220
143
171
184

Bib No
74
234
211
109
86
83
224
135

Age

Age
16
19
13
18

Age
22
24
24
24

Age
26
26
25
26
27
26
27
28

Rnk

Time

T-1

Time Rnk

_Female 1to 19_

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
3 0:09:45.5 0:02:04.6 1
2 0:09:28.3 0:02:39.1
1 0:08:29.2 0:01:44.4 2
4  0:12:26.1 003242 3
Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
3 0:10:49.0 0:01:19.7 1
4 0:11:22.8 0:01:13.1 2
1 0:06:28.6 0:03:11.9
2 0:08:17.2 0:01:57.8 3
Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
2 0:09:11.5 0:00:46.5 1
3 0:09:19.4 0:01:09.4 2
1 0:09:00.1 0:01:59.7
4 0:09:38.2 0:01:13.8
5 0:12:13.1 0:01:39.4
7 0:14:41.2 0:02:00.6
8 0:15:57.3 0:03:59.5 3
6 0:13:56.7 0:03:22.1 4
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-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --
Time
0:49:25.7

0:55:54.2
1:03:43.5

-- Bike -
Time

0:44:09.1

0:46:09.9

1:05:27.8

-- Bike --

Time
0:42:33.8
0:45:52.0

1:07:48.0
1:15:57.0

Rate

Rate
16.5MPH

14.6MPH
12.8MPH

Rate
18.5MPH
17.7MPH

12.5MPH

Rate
19.2MPH
17.8MPH

12.0MPH
10.7MPH

X
3
=

C.O—k-lkl\)|

= =

ACAJOJ\IO)U'II\)—‘|

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
0:29:35.9 9:44/M
1:19:15.3  26:04/M
0:28:43.8 9:27/M
0:37:36.4 12:22/M

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
0:24:01.5 7:54/M
0:28:22.7 9:20/M
1:23:20.5 27:25/M
0:29:05.6 9:34/M

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
0:22:58.0 7:33/M
0:29:10.8 9:36/M
1:14:57.2 24:39/M
1:16:22.6  25:07/M
1:17:20.7 25:26/M
1:24:16.3 27:43/M
0:41:46.2 13:44/M
0:45:15.7 14:53/M



If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall*

Place Place

Overall*
Place
4
8
12
17
29
34
35
36
38
50
52
60
65
67
68
73
86
99
103
109

Place

N s aoraNic0RNO OGN~

Overall*
Place
5
10
11
27
28
45
48
53
54
57
59
69
81
83
85

Place

RO IS0 NDUTA WD =

Sprint Division

Name

Name

Sarah McCoy
Brianna Home
Jessica Notman
Kelly Irmer
Kendra Shemorry
Rachel Beck
Sarah Day

Sarah Wyant
Beth Dolan
Rebecca Dewaay
Julie Machak
Lisa Sibbett

Amy Baker
Bonnie Geneman
Kellie Manary
Amber Uhls
Jenny Hyde
Sophie Zifcak
Amber Archibald
Genevieve Ludwig

Name

Amanda Heep
Leanne Shinn
Alexis Christensen
Janelle Handlos
Charity McCollum
Kerrie Turcic
Marilisa Elrod
Amara Oden
Lacey Harrington
Tanya Hathaway
Jenna Ichikawa
Amy Decker
Julie Erdmann
Lisa Moorehead
Kelly Steffen

Bib No

Bib No
161
214
225
180
144
194
70
204
72
130
146

153
46

123
154
164
31

133
111

Bib No
209
20
55
188
246
116
58
18
110
216
142
77
150
19
157

Age

Age
33
31
33
33
32
30
32
32
33
31
31
33
34
34
31
32
34
33
32
31

Age
36
39
39
35
38
35
38
37
35
39
39
37
38
36
35

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time Rnk
Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time Rnk
3  0:08:258 0:01:17.3 1
4  0:08:39.3 0:01:31.8 2
1 0:07:19.7 0:01:226 3
5  0:09:10.7 0:01:47.0 4
10 0:11:05.3 0:01:48.8
6  0:09:24.4 0:01:325
11 0:11:09.2 0:02:30.4 6
7 0:09:455 0:02:046 7
13 0:11:33.8 0:02:203 5
12 0:11:20.3 0:03:20.8
9  0:10:29.7 0:02:34.1
2 0:08:085 0:01:589 9
15  0:13:00.7 0:03:16.8 8
16 0:13:14.8 0:03:01.9 10
14 0:12:09.2 0:03:04.0 11
20  0:14:41.9 12
18 0:13:26.7 13
19 0:13:55.1 0:03:47.1 14
8  0:10:25.4 0:03:53.3 16
17 0:13:24.3 0:02:07.2 15
Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time Rnk
1 0:08:57.0 0:01:02.7 1
11 0:11:29.4 0:01:10.4 2
2 0:09:37.3 0:01:54.5
14 0:12:17.6  0:01:39.1 5
3 0:09:38.3 0:01:33.2 3
7  0:10:35.3 0:03:55.4 6
5  0:10:20.0 0:01:48.9
8  0:10:41.1 0:01:24.8 7
12 0:11:385
15  0:12:24.3 0:02:29.7 4
9  0:10:57.6 0:02:41.2 10
4  0:09:55.2 0:02:47.0 9
13 0:12:12.7 16
22 0:13:31.0 14
10 0:11:00.2 0:03:22.0 11

Page 11 of 21

-- Bike
Time

-- Bike
Time
0:40:48.7
0:44:38.7
0:46:56.5
0:47:11.1

0:48:45.2
0:49:25.7
0:48:09.7

0:53:51.4
0:53:43.3
0:54:23.1
0:54:51.6
0:55:59.9
0:56:32.1
0:57:40.6
1:05:08.1
1:01:04.3

-- Bike
Time
0:42:40.1
0:43:58.0

0:49:37.1
0:46:55.3
0:50:42.1

0:52:34.9

0:48:08.8
0:54:08.0
0:54:05.6
1:01:171
0:55:43.8
0:54:12.6

Rate
20.0MPH
18.3MPH
17.4MPH
17.3MPH

16.7MPH
16.5MPH
16.9MPH

15.2MPH
15.2MPH
15.0MPH
14.9MPH
14.6MPH
14.4MPH
14.2MPH
12.5MPH
13.4MPH

Rate
19.1MPH
18.6MPH

16.4MPH
17.4MPH
16.1MPH

15.5MPH

17.0MPH
15.1MPH
15.1MPH
13.3MPH
14.6MPH
15.1MPH

Rnk

3
2
22
1
9
4
23
8
24
12
5
10
7

13
15

-- T-2 & Run --

Time

Pace

-- T-2 & Run --

Time
0:25:11.2
0:25:13.7
0:27:22.8
0:25:58.1
1:16:12.7
1:19:141
0:28:08.1
0:29:35.2
0:29:00.4
1:18:34.7
1:20:35.2
0:31:35.5
0:25:58.2
0:25:57.4
0:27:06.2
0:28:34.9
0:33:24.6
0:34:44.7
0:31:59.8
0:39:45.7

Pace
8:17/M
8:18/M
9:00/M
8:33/M
25:04/M
26:04/M
9:15/M
9:44/M
9:32/M
25:51/M
26:30/M
10:23/M
8:33/M
8:32/M
8:55/M
9:24/M
10:59/M
11:26/M
10:31/M
13:05/M

-- T-2 & Run --

Time
0:24:28.1
0:24:11.3
1:10:44.3
0:24:10.6
0:30:26.7
0:27:00.9
1:20:54.8
0:29:39.6
1:22:42.9
0:31:54.3
0:27:20.3
0:30:35.8
0:27:52.6
0:32:22.5
0:33:43.9

Pace
8:03/M
7:57/M

23:16/M
7:57/M
10:01/M
8:53/M
26:37/M
9:45/M
27:12/M
10:30/M
8:59/M
10:04/M
9:10/M
10:39/M
11:05/M



If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Place

NMDMNOMNMN = — 44
DN 20 O0CO VDT RDN 20 ©ONDOT AN

Overall*
Place
88
89
93
95
105
106
107
112
128

Overall*
Place
1
16
22
30
32
41
42
44
49
51
62
79
80
84
91
97
98
101
102
108
114
116
118

Sprint Division

Name

Stefanie Coleman
Mimi Henderson

Heidi Benjamin

Sarah Hill

Sacha VanDeZande
Emaline Vance
Martha Javnozon
Septembertribab Hyde
Corrie Rosasharn

Name

Tricia Davis

Leslie Barber

Amy Seidensticker
Joan Franklin
Kelly Shepherd
Danica Bloomquist
Marel Pease
Laura Garcia
Larisa Thomas
Jessica Sawyer
Cathy Curley
Maria Wood

Lisa Romberg
Amy Delabarre
Tricia Cleavelin
Gina Reed

Holly Clark

Cheri Wheatley
Christine Rautenberg
Imka Lavinder
Caitlin Holmes
Kendra Rucker
Heidi James

Bib No
236
112
137
53
147
32
126
22
80

Bib No
121
233
175

23
205
228

57
139
163

48
124

84
168

62

35
149

79

95

98

71

56

66

36

Age
38
38
38
38
35
36
38
36
38

Age
40
44
41
41
43
41
44
40
42
41
41
43
42
42
41
43
41
43
40
41
40
40
40

-- Swim --

Rnk

20

6
21
16
19
23
18
17
24

Time
0:13:16.2
0:10:34.5
0:13:24.1
0:12:45.9
0:13:04.7
0:17:32.5
0:13:02.3
0:12:48.5
0:21:42.7

T-1
Time
0:01:31.2
0:04:12.7

0:04:20.6
0:05:37.2
0:05:11.7
0:04:37.0

0:06:59.9

Rnk

15
13
17
19
12
8
18
20
21

Female 40 to 44

-- Swim --

Rnk

Time
0:08:04.2
0:09:56.2
0:09:40.0
0:09:42.9
0:10:08.6
0:10:10.5
0:09:36.5
0:11:23.0
0:10:27.7
0:08:16.0
0:10:51.0
0:10:23.1
0:12:41.9
0:11:21.2
0:13:27.4
0:11:23.2
0:11:32.6
0:14:48.4
0:14:48.4
0:09:27.1

0:19:21.3
0:10:02.6

T-1
Time
0:01:24.0
0:01:30.8
0:01:41.4
0:01:45.8
0:01:30.9
0:04:07.5
0:02:30.1
0:02:51.2
0:03:53.0
0:02:13.7
0:02:29.9
0:02:55.4

0:02:51.8

0:05:11.3
0:05:13.5
0:03:08.9
0:21:17.5
0:04:51.1
0:04:03.8

Page 12 of 21

Rnk
1

a

12
13
16

10
11
14
15

-- Bike
Time
0:55:56.4
0:55:07.6
1:01:44.7
1:02:44.3
0:54:52.9
0:53:15.6
1:02:14.5
1:03:02.3
1:23:56.2

-- Bike
Time
0:38:02.6

0:46:42.1

0:50:44.8
0:53:23.2

0:52:59.1

0:56:47.3
0:55:55.9

1:00:08.4
1:02:07.8
1:09:01.2
0:41:20.1
0:38:12.9
0:57:53.8
0:58:41.3
1:05:35.4
1:06:10.4

Rate
14.6MPH
14.8MPH
13.2MPH
13.0MPH
14.9MPH
15.3MPH
13.1MPH
12.9MPH
9.72MPH

Rate
21.5MPH

17.5MPH

16.1MPH
15.3MPH

15.4MPH

14.4MPH
14.6MPH

13.6MPH
13.1MPH
11.8MPH
19.7MPH
21.4MPH
14.1MPH
13.9MPH
12.4MPH
12.3MPH

Rnk
14
17
11
6
19
18
16
20
21

Rnk
1
17
18
7
20
3
2
19
21

22

10
23
8
9
4
15
16
14
12
11
13

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
0:33:29.9 11:01/M
0:34:41.4 11:25/M
0:31:03.9 10:13/M
0:27:51.2 9:10/M
0:38:53.7 12:47/M
0:37:51.5 12:27/M
0:34:33.1 11:22/M
0:43:45.5 14:23/M
1:05:33.5 21:34/M

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
0:23:17.5 7:40/M
1:12:11.7  23:45/M
1:14:44.7 24:35/M
0:31:10.2 10:15/M
1:18:02.9 25:40/M
0:26:34.6 8:44/M
0:26:07.6 8:35/M
1:17:51.5 25:37/M
1:18:44.3 25:54/M
0:29:59.4 9:52/M
1:22:24.5 27:06/M
0:30:53.5 10:10/M
0:32:27.1  10:40/M
1:30:27.8 29:45/M
0:31:58.9 10:31/M
0:32:07.9 10:34/M
0:29:33.2 9:43/M
0:50:02.0 16:28/M
0:53:07.4 17:28/M
0:45:41.8 15:02/M
0:40:53.7 13:27/M
0:34:02.7 11:12/M
0:45:05.7 14:50/M



If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall*
Place

Place

Overall*
Place

Place

(U)CIJ\IO7(J'I-I>C.OI\)—L

Overall*
Place

Place

PO RO Mo ©WONOO A W®N =

Overall*
Place

Place
1

abhwmMN

Sprint Division

15

20

26

63

76
120
122
126
DQ

2
6
7
14
25
31
61
64
66
70
71
72
74
82
87
110

13
18
43
47
55

Name

Name

Kate Ravenscroft
Rachel Debusk
Wendy Abbey
Marguerite Hunter
Stephanie Williams
Lisa Stone

Sydney Hennessy
Brynn Bolling
Carolyn Vahrenwald

Name

Aja James
Ginny Pietila
Tammy Wales
Kim Sharmah
Kim Prestbo
Melinda Irvine
Tina Coffman
Carolyn Kraft
Joy Kawaoka
Tammy Zulauf
Gretchen Tapp
Lisa Caruccio
Sonja O'Brien
Lilia Fannin
Margie Wiemer
Cathy Vonwald

Name

Jaapje Kukors
Kate liams
Anne Albert
Joann Moore
Margaret Tiffany

Bib No

Bib No
227
212
156
100
69
26
152
136
192

Bib No
215
158
219
244
199
245
232
229
187
114
223
159
217
202
115
96

Bib No
240
195
238
140

87

Age

Age
47
49
49
48
49
47
47
49
48

Age
53
50
52
50
54
50
51
50
54
52
52
51
50
52
52
53

Age
55
57
56
56
56

Rnk

Rnk

C.OLO\IO)OJU‘IAI\)—‘|

Rnk

\lov-um—n|

Rnk

I\)C.O-lk—‘|

-- Swim --
Time

-- Swim --
Time
0:07:59.6
0:08:44.2
0:09:24.7
0:10:25.5
0:15:16.1
0:11:27.4
0:12:59.5
0:27:11.0
0:08:55.1

Female
-- Swim --
Time

0:07:38.8
0:08:34.8
0:09:21.9
0:09:38.8
0:09:53.2
0:11:29.2
0:11:51.8
0:09:03.5
0:09:36.1
0:12:32.3

w3

-
a

13 0:12:18.3
8 0:10:24.8
12 0:12:03.9
14 0:12:31.1
9 0:10:34.1

Female
-- Swim --
Time

0:08:21.5
0:09:10.0
0:08:58.4
0:08:31.6
0:12:51.2

—_
o

T-1
Time

T-1
Time Rnk
0:01:16.3 1
0:02:10.9 2
5
0:02:25.3 3
0:04:15.7 7
0:04:45.2 6
0:04:21.0 4
0:01:19.0
50 to 54
T-1
Time Rnk
0:00:55.4 1
0:01:11.2 2
3
0:01:23.9
4
0:02:32.1
0:02:43.0 5
0:01:42.2 9
0:03:40.0 6
0:15:55.9 11
0:02:19.0
10
0:03:53.2 7
0:02:10.0 8
0:03:11.2 12
55 to 59
T-1
Time Rnk
0:01:50.8
0:02:33.9
0:01:33.2 3
0:02:30.4 2
0:01:08.3 1
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Rnk

Female 45 to 49_

-- Bike
Time

-- Bike
Time
0:45:03.9
0:49:17.7

0:55:04.3
0:52:24.4
1:11:13.7
1:07:16.1
0:52:46.8

-- Bike
Time
0:39:43.6
0:41:08.8
0:43:27.9

0:47:16.6

0:48:40.0
0:53:26.1

0:51:54.5
0:54:35.9

0:53:28.0
0:51:54.7
0:52:17.7
0:59:08.5

-- Bike
Time

0:49:32.2
0:48:58.8
0:48:19.3

Rate
18.1MPH
16.6MPH

14.8MPH
15.6MPH
11.5MPH
12.1MPH
15.5MPH

Rate
20.5MPH
19.8MPH
18.8MPH

17.3MPH

16.8MPH
15.3MPH

15.7MPH
14.9MPH

15.3MPH
15.7MPH
15.6MPH
13.8MPH

Rate

16.5MPH
16.7MPH
16.9MPH

@) =)
O\lovm-bcooo—nm|:
x

el
- - -
mxloo_bovwcom—nL:t

Togdaro

12

k

Rn
9
10
2
4
3

-- T-2 & Run --

Time

Pace

-- T-2 & Run --

Time
0:29:04.7
0:25:22.3
1:18:18.1
0:30:16.2
0:30:24.8
0:42:07.5
0:44:37.2
1:00:02.1

Pace
9:34/M
8:21/M

25:45/M
9:57/M
10:00/M
13:51/M
14:41/M
19:45/M

-- T-2 & Run --

Time
0:23:14.0
0:26:17.3
0:26:17.4
1:12:19.8
0:30:20.1
1:15:25.9
0:32:26.0
0:31:39.1
1:26:33.1
0:30:19.3
0:28:15.6
1:24:10.3
0:35:29.7
0:33:40.8
0:37:06.6
0:44:04.3

Pace
7:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M

23:47/M
9:59/M
24:48/M
10:40/M
10:25/M
28:28/M
9:58/M
9:18/M
27:41/M
11:40/M
11:04/M
12:12/M
14:30/M

-- T-2 & Run --

Time
1:12:59.3
1:13:24 .1
0:31:36.4
0:33:00.8
0:32:24.9

Pace
24:00/M
24:09/M
10:24/M
10:51/M
10:39/M



If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall*
Place Place
6 58
7 75
8 92
9 94
10 96
11 115

Overall*
Place Place
1 33
77
100
117
123

abhwmMN

Overall*
Place Place
1 104
113
119
125
127

abhwmMN

Overall*

Place Place

A_A_LA
PRSI0 NO U A WN
SN

PRSI0 NO U A WN =

Sprint Division

Name

Carol Smith

Melissa Swedberg
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Marlene Miller

Cathy Norberg

Eileen Farley

Name

Anne Irmer
Penelope Thompson
Leslie Giblett
Melinda Cumming
Linda Schwab

Name

Jorja Zacher
Jenny Kohls
Kathryn Taddy
Sandy Short
Aileen Farrell

Name

Abbey Seeds
Jesica Thomson
Britta Ambauen
Mandi Bingham
Rachel Hagenson
Lori Skinner-Studley
Kimberly Everheart
Karen Tooley
Andrea Ide

Leah Erb

Tara Haugen
Susan Hobbs
Teresa Charvet

-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time  Rnk
65 55 11 0:13:04.2 0:02:05.0
197 58 5 0:10:17.8 4
191 59 6 0:11:15.0 6
145 56 7 0:11:16.5 0:02:37.8 5
155 57 8 0:12:15.0 0:03:34.0 7
92 59 9 0:12:48.2 0:04:59.7 8
Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time  Rnk
179 60 2 0:11:08.4 0:02:33.1 1
206 61 1 0:10:40.5 3
122 60 4 0:15:48.0 0:01:28.3 2
134 60 3 0:14:12.1 0:03:47.0 4
221 63 5 0:18:38.4 0:04:31.4 5
Female 65 and over
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time  Rnk
103 66 1 0:14:49.5 0:03:20.6 1
226 72 3 0:15:39.5 0:03:37.3 2
73 66 2 0:15:05.3 0:05:55.8 3
174 65 4 0:15:52.7 0:04:17.8 4
60 69 5 0:16:41.8 0:06:20.7 5
Athena
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time  Rnk
222 33 1 0:07:57.8 1
148 32 3 0:08:33.7 0:03:24.8 2
178 28 5 0:11:09.0 0:02:54.7 5
218 34 2 0:08:30.6 0:02:40.6 4
81 37 8 0:12:09.8 0:03:10.8 6
138 41 4 0:11:02.6 0:02:22.1 9
230 36 11 0:12:51.9 0:02:26.9 3
11 50 6 0:11:18.2 0:03:20.7 7
151 40 7 0:12:01.0 0:02:30.4 10
27 48 9 0:12:33.4 0:03:29.9 8
166 41 10 0:12:43.9 0:03:01.7 14
14 42 14 0:15:11.7 0:05:02.6 11
183 49 12 0:14:53.2 0:03:16.2 13
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-- Bike
Time

0:54:52.0
0:58:08.8
0:57:17.5
1:00:53.8
1:09:46.9

-- Bike
Time
0:44:32.3
0:57:16.3
0:57:08.5
1:00:02.7
1:08:42.0

-- Bike
Time
0:57:32.7
1:01:05.0
1:02:42.7
1:08:58.3
1:12:13.3

-- Bike
Time
0:47:03.0
0:48:56.3
0:54:14.1
0:53:53.6
0:55:25.2
1:00:37.1
0:51:45.0
0:57:35.9
1:01:25.4
0:57:46.5
1:11:29.2
1:06:37.5
1:10:22.4

Rate

14.9MPH
14.0MPH
14.2MPH
13.4MPH
11.7MPH

Rate
18.3MPH
14.2MPH
14.3MPH
13.6MPH
11.9MPH

Rate
14.2MPH
13.4MPH
13.0MPH
11.8MPH
11.3MPH

Rate
17.3MPH
16.7MPH
15.0MPH
15.1MPH
14.7MPH
13.5MPH
15.8MPH
14.2MPH
13.3MPH
14.1MPH
11.4MPH
12.2MPH
11.6MPH

Rnk

11

5
8
7
1
6

=)

nk

-lkU'IC.OI\)—k|

=)

nk

-bU'IC.OI\)—k|

Rnk

5
1
3
6
4
2
7
0

—_

8
2
9
11
13

—_

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
1:19:54.7 26:17/M
0:34:43.1  11:25/M
0:36:18.1  11:56/M
0:35:09.0 11:34/M
0:31:22.4 10:19/M
0:34:49.4 11:27/M

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
0:31:43.0 10:26/M
0:32:40.3 10:45/M
0:36:46.2 12:06/M
0:47:13.4 15:32/M
0:40:57.5 13:28/M

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
0:36:43.2 12:05/M
0:39:29.8 12:59/M
0:43:20.5 14:15/M
0:54:21.7 17:53/M
0:53:00.5 17:26/M

--T-2 & Run --

Time Pace
0:29:56.9 9:51/M
0:24:47.2 8:09/M
0:28:46.1 9:28/M
0:35:12.4 11:35/M
0:29:41.7 9:46/M
0:27:33.4 9:04/M
0:37:38.1  12:23/M
0:39:52.3 13:07/M
0:37:54.7 12:28/M
0:44:28.2 14:38/M
0:39:14.0 12:54/M
0:43:02.3 14:09/M
0:47:18.9 15:34/M



If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall*
Place Place
14 14
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

Sprint Division

Name
Morgan Reed

Name
Vanderhoof/ McCarthy-
Lindsey

Uno, dos, tri's! - Lisa
Newton, Katrina
Hendrickson, Kate Traylor
Team Graves - Bella
Graves, Amal Graves
Hab and Rehab - Lisa
Chaki, Penny Cook
Kitsap TriBabes Rock! -
Team Pisces - Julie

Name
Shyla Mckinzie
Jillian Boucek-Fulks

Name

Ellen Eames
Kathryn O'Neill
Diana Thome
Beth Scheenstra
Catey Hicks
Wendy Daray
Elizabeth Wiczer
Supriya Sharma

Bib No
132

Bib No

102

260
263

261
262
264

Bib No
15
78

Bib No
25
45
40
39
167
177
182
170

Age
31

44

Age
33
34
33
36
38
42
30
29

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time
13 0:14:53.3 0:03:13.8
Relay
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time
1 0:08:24.8 0:00:26.7
4 0:14:44.8 0:00:21.9
3 0:11:21.9  0:00:25.3
2 0:09:44.6 0:02:32.4
5 0:14:51.8 0:07:43.2
0:24:10.6  0:04:20.2

Rnk
12

Friends and Family

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
1 0:15:35.9
2 0:15:37.7

T-1
Time
0:04:01.3
0:03:58.0

Race Buddy
1

-- Swim -- T-
Rnk  Time Time

1 0:09:19.9 0:01:24.9
2 0:10:45.0 0:02:12.9

0:12:36.4
6 0:14:30.7 0:01:57.1
7 0:15:14.2 0:02:41.2
5 0:14:21.6  0:03:27.3
3 0:11:16.6  0:04:45.2
4 0:14:11.9 0:03:21.7
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Rn

=

]
2

X
3
=

0)\1(.0-&0701!\)—‘|

-- Bike --
Time
1:09:58.7

-- Bike --
Time

0:45:25.3

0:46:23.1
0:52:06.6

0:53:40.8
1:21:32.8
1:07:56.0

-- Bike --

Time
1:01:14.6
1:01:19.1

-- Bike --

Time
0:47:14.0
0:47:45.9
0:55:57.4
0:56:27.0
0:54:28.4
0:48:40.9
1:00:26.0
1:08:30.2

Rate
11.7MPH

Rate

18.0MPH

17.6MPH
15.7MPH

15.2MPH
10.0MPH
12.0MPH

Rate
13.3MPH
13.3MPH

Rate
17.3MPH
17.1MPH
14.6MPH
14.5MPH
15.0MPH
16.8MPH
13.5MPH
11.9MPH

Rnk
14

N

_.,\,|§’
3

X
3
=

O)\lOJU'II\)-bC.O—L|

-- T-2 & Run --

Time
0:48:07.9

Pace
15:50/M

-- T-2 & Run --

Time

0:27:27.5

0:28:30.9
0:28:31.7
0:29:29.0

0:32:23.5
0:44:54.8

Pace

9:02/M

9:23/M
9:23/M
9:42/M

10:39/M
14:46/M

-- T-2 & Run --

Time
0:38:32.4
0:38:30.3

Pace
12:41/M
12:40/M

-- T-2 & Run --

Time
0:25:56.0
0:27:54.7
0:28:36.9
0:27:41.2
0:35:44.1
0:56:42.9
0:47:38.3
0:41:42.7

Pace
8:32/M
9:11/M
9:24/M
9:06/M
11:45/M
18:39/M
15:40/M
13:43/M



Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:30:51.7
1:31:22.7
1:34:51.6
1:57:10.2

Chip
Time
1:20:19.3
1:27:08.5
1:33:01.0
1:44:48.4

Chip
Time
1:15:29.8
1:25:31.6
1:25:57.0
1:27:14.6
1:31:13.2
1:40:58.1
2:09:31.0
2:18:31.5

Sprint Division Page 16 of 21



Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:15:43.0
1:20:03.5
1:23:01.6
1:24:06.9
1:29:06.8
1:30:11.0
1:30:32.9
1:30:51.0
1:31:04.2
1:33:15.8
1:33:39.0
1:35:34.3
1:35:59.0
1:36:37.2
1:37:11.0
1:39:16.7
1:43:23.4
1:50:07.5
1:51:26.6
1:56:21.5

Chip
Time
1:17:07.9
1:20:49.1
1:22:16.1
1:27:44.4
1:28:33.5
1:32:13.7
1:33:03.7
1:34:20.4
1:34:21.4
1:34:57 1
1:35:07.1
1:37:23.6
1:41:22.4
1:41:37.3
1:42:18.7
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Chip
Time
1:44:13.7
1:44:36.2
1:46:12.7
1:47:42.0
1:52:28.5
1:53:51.3
1:54:26.9
1:59:36.3
2:58:12.3

Chip
Time
1:10:48.3
1:23:38.7
1:26:06.1
1:29:21.0
1:29:42.4
1:31:37.4
1:31:37.4
1:32:05.7
1:33:05.0
1:33:28.2
1:35:45.4
1:40:59.3
1:41:04.9
1:41:49.0
1:45:34.7
1:48:30.7
1:50:07.0
1:51:21.8
1:51:22.2
1:56:11.6
2:00:52.5
2:03:50.5
2:05:22.5
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Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:23:24.5
1:25:35.1
1:27:42.8
1:35:46.0
1:40:30.6
2:09:04.3
2:09:38.0
2:24:20.9

Chip
Time
1:11:31.8
1:17:12.1
1:19:07.2
1:23:22.5
1:27:29.9
1:29:27.2
1:35:40.8
1:35:50.9
1:36:09.2
1:38:26.1
1:38:47.4
1:38:47.6
1:39:22.5
1:41:32.6
1:44:05.4
1:56:58.1

Chip
Time
1:23:11.6
1:25:08.0
1:31:40.2
1:33:01.6
1:34:43.7
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Chip
Time
1:35:03.9
1:39:52.9
1:45:41.9
1:46:20.8
1:48:05.2
2:02:24.2

Chip
Time
1:29:56.8
1:40:37.1
1:51:11.0
2:05:15.2
2:12:49.3

Chip
Time
1:52:26.0
1:59:51.6
2:07:04.3
2:23:30.5
2:28:16.3

Chip
Time
1:24:57.7
1:25:42.0
1:37:03.9
1:40:17.2
1:40:27.5
1:41:35.2
1:44:41.9
1:52:07 .1
1:53:51.5
1:58:18.0
2:06:28.8
2:09:54.1
2:15:50.7
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Chip
Time
2:16:13.7

Chip
Time

1:21:44.3

1:30:00.7
1:32:25.5

1:35:26.8
2:16:31.3
2:21:21.6

Chip
Time
1:59:24.2
1:59:25.1

Chip
Time
1:23:54.8
1:28:38.5
1:37:10.7
1:40:36.0
1:48:07.9
2:03:12.7
2:04:06.1
2:07:46.5
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